BT7612-SAM32
	� Simple tilt adjustment for optimal viewing angles
	� Lockable compartment provides storage for a power bank
	� Rear cover features an access panel allowing authorized personnel
to access buttons and ports
	� For an alternative aesthetic, use without optional base cover
	� Kensington Lock slot (lock not included) for enhanced theft
protection
	� Mounts screen in both portrait and landscape orientation
	� Floor-fix capability if required (fixings not included)
	� Height-adjustable feet ensure stability on uneven surfaces
	� Provision for fixing a lighting bar
	� For indoor use only
	� 100% plastic free packaging
The BT7612-SAM32 is a freestanding floor stand designed specifically for
a single Samsung 32" E-Paper EMDX display. Its lightweight, minimalist
structure provides a clean and elegant solution for presenting digital content
in public or commercial environments. Featuring a protective rear cover
and  integrated cable management, the stand is supplied with all required
mounting components for a quick, straight forward installation with options to
remove the base cover or to bolt directly to the floor. Ideal for retail, wayfinding
and public spaces, maximising visibility while maintaining a small footprint.
FLOOR STAND
WITH TILT AND SECURITY COVER
FOR SAMSUNG 32" E-PAPER
FEATURES
SPECIFICATIONS
Designed for use with Samsung 32" E-Paper EMDX
Maximum tilt 15° upwards / 15° downwards
Dimensions without screen (Portrait) W: 18.5" H: 56.8" D: 18.5"
Dimensions without screen (Landscape) W: 28.5" H: 49" D: 18.5"
Max storable power bank size W: 7.5" H: 4.3" D: 1.1"
Height adjustable feet +0.6"
Color White
Official Mounting Partner for
E-Paper
RECOMMENDED
MAX SCREEN
MAX
LOAD
MAX
VESA TILT PLASTIC FREE
PACKAGING
200
x
200
15°
15°22lbs81cm
32"
20mm 0.79in
430mm 16.93in
424mm 16.69in
Including Cable
 Grommets
Samsung EM32DX 32"
E-Paper screen as
reference
19
3.
6m
m
7.
62
in
47
0m
m
18
.5
in
470mm 18.5in
2 x  4.5mm 0.18in
For lighting bar adaptor
58.9mm 2.32in
45
.2
m
m
1.
78
in
9m
m
0.
35
in
+1
5m
m
 a
dj
us
tm
en
t
11
25
.1
m
m
44
.3
in
C
en
tra
l D
is
pl
ay
 H
ei
gh
t
+1
5m
m
 A
dj
us
tm
en
t h
ei
gh
t a
ffe
ct
ed
 b
y
sc
re
en
 a
ng
le
13
3.
4m
m
5.
25
in
5mm 0.2in
31
.3
m
m
1.
23
in
+1
5m
m
 a
dj
us
tm
en
t
470mm 18.5in
14
87
.1
m
m
58
.5
5i
n
M
ax
 S
cr
ee
n
H
ei
gh
t -
 P
or
tra
it
+
15
m
m
 A
dj
us
tm
en
t
 15deg
See screens maximum recommended tilt
before assembling.
15deg
Maximum
22
3m
m
8.
78
in
22
3m
m
8.
78
in376mm 14.8in
A
FLOOR FIXING POINTS
200mm 7.87in
20
0m
m
7.
87
in
SCALE 1 : 6
Storage compartment:
Maximum size power bank:
190x108x28mm
VESA Interface
63.9mm 2.52in
13
35
.1
m
m
52
.5
6i
n
M
ax
 S
cr
ee
n
H
ei
gh
t -
 L
an
ds
ca
pe
+
15
m
m
 A
dj
us
tm
en
t
724mm 28.5in
20mm 0.79in
430mm 16.93in
424mm 16.69in
Including Cable
 Grommets
Samsung EM32DX 32"
E-Paper screen as
reference
19
3.
6m
m
7.
62
in
47
0m
m
18
.5
in
470mm 18.5in
2 x  4.5mm 0.18in
For lighting bar adaptor
58.9mm 2.32in
45
.2
m
m
1.
78
in
9m
m
0.
35
in
+1
5m
m
 a
dj
us
tm
en
t
11
25
.1
m
m
44
.3
in
C
en
tra
l D
is
pl
ay
 H
ei
gh
t
+1
5m
m
 A
dj
us
tm
en
t h
ei
gh
t a
ffe
ct
ed
 b
y
sc
re
en
 a
ng
le
13
3.
4m
m
5.
25
in
5mm 0.2in
31
.3
m
m
1.
23
in
+1
5m
m
 a
dj
us
tm
en
t
470mm 18.5in
14
87
.1
m
m
58
.5
5i
n
M
ax
 S
cr
ee
n
H
ei
gh
t -
 P
or
tra
it
+
15
m
m
 A
dj
us
tm
en
t
 15deg
See screens maximum recommended tilt
before assembling.
15deg
Maximum
22
3m
m
8.
78
in
22
3m
m
8.
78
in376mm 14.8in
A
FLOOR FIXING POINTS
200mm 7.87in
20
0m
m
7.
87
in
SCALE 1 : 6
Storage compartment:
Maximum size power bank:
190x108x28mm
VESA Interface
63.9mm 2.52in
13
35
.1
m
m
52
.5
6i
n
M
ax
 S
cr
ee
n
H
ei
gh
t -
 L
an
ds
ca
pe
+
15
m
m
 A
dj
us
tm
en
t
724mm 28.5in
20mm 0.79in
430mm 16.93in
424mm 16.69in
Including Cable
 Grommets
Samsung EM32DX 32"
E-Paper screen as
reference
19
3.
6m
m
7.
62
in
47
0m
m
18
.5
in
470mm 18.5in
2 x  4.5mm 0.18in
For lighting bar adaptor
58.9mm 2.32in
45
.2
m
m
1.
78
in
9m
m
0.
35
in
+1
5m
m
 a
dj
us
tm
en
t
11
25
.1
m
m
44
.3
in
C
en
tra
l D
is
pl
ay
 H
ei
gh
t
+1
5m
m
 A
dj
us
tm
en
t h
ei
gh
t a
ffe
ct
ed
 b
y
sc
re
en
 a
ng
le
13
3.
4m
m
5.
25
in
5mm 0.2in
31
.3
m
m
1.
23
in
+1
5m
m
 a
dj
us
tm
en
t
470mm 18.5in
14
87
.1
m
m
58
.5
5i
n
M
ax
 S
cr
ee
n
H
ei
gh
t -
 P
or
tra
it
+
15
m
m
 A
dj
us
tm
en
t
 15deg
See screens maximum recommended tilt
before assembling.
15deg
Maximum
22
3m
m
8.
78
in
22
3m
m
8.
78
in376mm 14.8in
A
FLOOR FIXING POINTS
200mm 7.87in
20
0m
m
7.
87
in
SCALE 1 : 6
Storage compartment:
Maximum size power bank:
190x108x28mm
VESA Interface
63.9mm 2.52in
13
35
.1
m
m
52
.5
6i
n
M
ax
 S
cr
ee
n
H
ei
gh
t -
 L
an
ds
ca
pe
+
15
m
m
 A
dj
us
tm
en
t
724mm 28.5in
20mm 0.79in
430mm 16.93in
424mm 16.69in
Including Cable
 Grommets
Samsung EM32DX 32"
E-Paper screen as
reference
19
3.
6m
m
7.
62
in
47
0m
m
18
.5
in
470mm 18.5in
2 x  4.5mm 0.18in
For lighting bar adaptor
58.9mm 2.32in
45
.2
m
m
1.
78
in
9m
m
0.
35
in
+1
5m
m
 a
dj
us
tm
en
t
11
25
.1
m
m
44
.3
in
C
en
tra
l D
is
pl
ay
 H
ei
gh
t
+1
5m
m
 A
dj
us
tm
en
t h
ei
gh
t a
ffe
ct
ed
 b
y
sc
re
en
 a
ng
le
13
3.
4m
m
5.
25
in
5mm 0.2in
31
.3
m
m
1.
23
in
+1
5m
m
 a
dj
us
tm
en
t
470mm 18.5in
14
87
.1
m
m
58
.5
5i
n
M
ax
 S
cr
ee
n
H
ei
gh
t -
 P
or
tra
it
+
15
m
m
 A
dj
us
tm
en
t
 15deg
See screens maximum recommended tilt
before assembling.
15deg
Maximum
22
3m
m
8.
78
in
22
3m
m
8.
78
in376mm 14.8in
A
FLOOR FIXING POINTS
200mm 7.87in
20
0m
m
7.
87
in
SCALE 1 : 6
Storage compartment:
Maximum size power bank:
190x108x28mm
VESA Interface
63.9mm 2.52in
13
35
.1
m
m
52
.5
6i
n
M
ax
 S
cr
ee
n
H
ei
gh
t -
 L
an
ds
ca
pe
+
15
m
m
 A
dj
us
tm
en
t
724mm 28.5in
SS
-V
1-
BT
76
12
-S
AM
32
-2
41
12
5
RELATED PRODUCTS
ORDERING INFORMATION
COLOR ORDER REF BARCODE
White BT7612-SAM32-W 5019318310201
©
 2
02
5
B-
Te
ch
 A
V
M
ou
nt
s C
or
po
ra
tio
n
Lt
d.
 A
ll
rig
ht
s r
es
er
ve
d.
Th
e
in
fo
rm
at
io
n
in
 th
is
sp
ec
ifi
ca
tio
n
sh
ee
t r
efl
ec
ts
 th
e
cu
rre
nt
 te
ch
ni
ca
l s
pe
ci
fic
at
io
ns
 a
t t
he
 ti
m
e
of
 p
rin
t.
W
e
re
se
rv
e
th
e
rig
ht
 to
 c
ha
ng
e
th
e
te
ch
ni
ca
l o
r p
hy
sic
al
 sp
ec
ifi
ca
tio
ns
 w
ith
ou
t p
rio
r n
ot
ic
e.
 T
he
 B
-T
ec
h
na
m
e
an
d
th
e
B-
Te
ch
 lo
go
 a
re
 re
gi
st
er
ed
 tr
ad
em
ar
ks
 o
f B
-T
ec
h
AV
 M
ou
nt
s C
or
po
ra
tio
n
Lt
d.
A
ll
ot
he
r b
ra
nd
s
an
d
pr
od
uc
ts
 a
re
 tr
ad
em
ar
ks
 o
f t
he
ir
re
sp
ec
tiv
e
ow
ne
rs
. A
ll
B-
Te
ch
 im
ag
es
 a
nd
 sy
m
bo
ls
ar
e
ex
cl
us
iv
e
pr
op
er
ty
 o
f B
-T
ec
h
AV
 M
ou
nt
s C
or
po
ra
tio
n
Lt
d.
B-
Te
ch
 a
cc
ep
t n
o
lia
bi
lit
y
fo
r l
os
s o
r d
am
ag
e
ca
us
ed
 b
y
im
pr
op
er
 in
st
al
la
tio
n
or
 m
ou
nt
in
g
on
 u
ns
ta
bl
e
st
ru
ct
ur
es
. A
ny
 re
pr
od
uc
tio
n
or
 re
tr
an
sm
iss
io
n
or
 re
pu
bl
ic
at
io
n
of
 a
ny
 p
ar
t o
f t
hi
s
sp
ec
ifi
ca
tio
n
sh
ee
t i
s s
tr
ic
tly
 p
ro
hi
bi
te
d,
 u
nl
es
s p
rio
r w
rit
te
n
pe
rm
iss
io
n
ha
s b
ee
n
gr
an
te
d
by
 B
-T
ec
h
AV
 M
ou
nt
s C
or
po
ra
tio
n
Lt
d.
 E
&O
E.
BT7612-SAM32
PRODUCT CODE NAME DESCRIPTION
BT7613-SAM32 Back-to-Back Floor Stand with Tilt For mounting x2 Samsung 32" E-Paper EMDX's Back-to-Back
BT7611-SAM32 Wall Mount with Tilt For a single Samsung 32" E-Paper EMDX
BT8326 Floor Mount for Samsung OM55N-D Series For Samsung OM55N-D 55" Double Sided Displays
BT9370-SAM130 Freestanding AIO Videowall Stand For Samsung All-in-One 130 inch IAB Display
FRONT VIEW
 PORTRAIT ORIENTATION
WITH SAMSUNG
32" E-PAPER
SIDE VIEW
 PORTRAIT ORIENTATION
WITH SAMSUNG
32" E-PAPER
REAR VIEW
 LANDSCAPE ORIENTATION
WITH SAMSUNG
32" E-PAPER
SIDE VIEW
 LANDSCAPE ORIENTATION
WITH SAMSUNG
32" E-PAPER
TOP VIEW
BOTTOM VIEW
FLOOR FIXING
POINTS
SIDE VIEW
UPWARD
TILT RANGE
SIDE VIEW
DOWNWARD
TILT RANGE*
20mm 0.79in
430mm 16.93in
424mm 16.69in
Including Cable
 Grommets
Samsung EM32DX 32"
E-Paper screen as
reference
19
3.
6m
m
7.
62
in
47
0m
m
18
.5
in
470mm 18.5in
2 x  4.5mm 0.18in
For lighting bar adaptor
58.9mm 2.32in
45
.2
m
m
1.
78
in
9m
m
0.
35
in
+1
5m
m
 a
dj
us
tm
en
t
11
25
.1
m
m
44
.3
in
C
en
tra
l D
is
pl
ay
 H
ei
gh
t
+1
5m
m
 A
dj
us
tm
en
t h
ei
gh
t a
ffe
ct
ed
 b
y
sc
re
en
 a
ng
le
13
3.
4m
m
5.
25
in
5mm 0.2in
31
.3
m
m
1.
23
in
+1
5m
m
 a
dj
us
tm
en
t
470mm 18.5in
14
87
.1
m
m
58
.5
5i
n
M
ax
 S
cr
ee
n
H
ei
gh
t -
 P
or
tra
it
+
15
m
m
 A
dj
us
tm
en
t
 15deg
See screens maximum recommended tilt
before assembling.
15deg
Maximum
22
3m
m
8.
78
in
22
3m
m
8.
78
in376mm 14.8in
A
FLOOR FIXING POINTS
200mm 7.87in
20
0m
m
7.
87
in
SCALE 1 : 6
Storage compartment:
Maximum size power bank:
190x108x28mm
VESA Interface
63.9mm 2.52in
13
35
.1
m
m
52
.5
6i
n
M
ax
 S
cr
ee
n
H
ei
gh
t -
 L
an
ds
ca
pe
+
15
m
m
 A
dj
us
tm
en
t
724mm 28.5in
20mm 0.79in
430mm 16.93in
424mm 16.69in
Including Cable
 Grommets
Samsung EM32DX 32"
E-Paper screen as
reference
19
3.
6m
m
7.
62
in
47
0m
m
18
.5
in
470mm 18.5in
2 x  4.5mm 0.18in
For lighting bar adaptor
58.9mm 2.32in
45
.2
m
m
1.
78
in
9m
m
0.
35
in
+1
5m
m
 a
dj
us
tm
en
t
11
25
.1
m
m
44
.3
in
C
en
tra
l D
is
pl
ay
 H
ei
gh
t
+1
5m
m
 A
dj
us
tm
en
t h
ei
gh
t a
ffe
ct
ed
 b
y
sc
re
en
 a
ng
le
13
3.
4m
m
5.
25
in
5mm 0.2in
31
.3
m
m
1.
23
in
+1
5m
m
 a
dj
us
tm
en
t
470mm 18.5in
14
87
.1
m
m
58
.5
5i
n
M
ax
 S
cr
ee
n
H
ei
gh
t -
 P
or
tra
it
+
15
m
m
 A
dj
us
tm
en
t
 15deg
See screens maximum recommended tilt
before assembling.
15deg
Maximum
22
3m
m
8.
78
in
22
3m
m
8.
78
in376mm 14.8in
A
FLOOR FIXING POINTS
200mm 7.87in
20
0m
m
7.
87
in
SCALE 1 : 6
Storage compartment:
Maximum size power bank:
190x108x28mm
VESA Interface
63.9mm 2.52in
13
35
.1
m
m
52
.5
6i
n
M
ax
 S
cr
ee
n
H
ei
gh
t -
 L
an
ds
ca
pe
+
15
m
m
 A
dj
us
tm
en
t
724mm 28.5in
*Downward tilt unavailable
 in landscape orientation